KALAMAZOO AREA TUTORING ASSOCIATION, INC
2020 - 2021 CLASS SCHEDULE

Email: katfamilies@gmail.com
Classes held on Mondays (September 14th - May 24th) at Centerpoint Church, 2345 N. 10th St, Kalamazoo, M|

Website: www.kalamazoo-area-tutors.com
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*These Art and Science classes meet opposite weeks, so they can be taken at the same time, and students do not need to be enrolled in both classes

TUTOR CONTACT INFORMATION (please type "KAT" in the subject line when emailing a tutor)

Bowman, Diane (dbowman@fambow.com)

Caton, Joshua (jacatonkat@gmail.com)

Dobson, Sedona (sedonadobson17@gmail.com)
Heeres, Jennifer (jenheeres@gmail.com)
Hyma, Lisa (lisa.hyma@gmail.com)

Keiser, Dale (bdkeiser@comcast.net)
Kiser, Karen (karenkiser8 @gmail.com)

MacQuarrie, Sue (pointdancestudio@gmail.com)

Mayer, Rich (rdmayer@att.net)
McCoy, Justin (justinmccoy@calvarybible.org)
McGrew, Bethel (bethelmcgrew@gmail.com)
Micklatcher, Nancy (tannerplus@aol.com)
Newlon, Karen (kenewlon@yahoo.com)

O'Donnell, Cheryl (codonnell1976@gmail.com)

Ohland, Sarah (lovemercy@frontier.com)

Olson, Kristen (kolson6@att.net)

Ross, Jamie (jamsrossrocks@gmail.com)

Saba, Natalia (ncsaba@shcglobal.net)

Scranton, Kristen (kmjoyl@yahoo.com)
Thompson, Corey & Dawn (cdt494@hotmail.com)
Thompson, Dawn (cdt494@hotmail.com)

Winblad, Kimberly (kwinblad@I|akebrownwood.net)
Zeilenga, Katie (zeilenga@gmail.com)
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